# 105000031101

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Eddinose Endly Name)
(Document Number)
Contified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
}





600048410076

03/25/05--01040--019 \*\*125.00

## TRANSMITTAL LETTER

ŦO:	Registration Se Division of Cor					
SUBJE	CT: AMR	SALES, LLC				
	<del></del>	(Name of Limited	d Liability Compa	any)		
	eturn all corresp	Organization and fee(s) are su ondence concerning this matte Y M. Eisenberg				
	<del></del>	(f)	Name of Person)	<del></del>	<del></del>	
	Jaco	b & Weingarten				
		(1	Firm/Company)			
	2301	. W. Big Beaver Road	, Suite 777			
			(Address)			
	Troj	, Michigan 48084				
	<del></del>	(City)	State and Zip Code	;)		
For furt	ther information	concerning this matter, please	call:			
Harry	M. Eisenbe	erg	248 at (	649-190	0	N 01
<del></del>	(Name	of Person)	(Area Cod	le & Daytime Te	lephone Number)	Patrong Services
Enclos	ed is a check fo	r the following amount:				62:11
\$125.00 Filing Fee \$\mathcal{G}\$ S130.00 Filing Fee \$\&\text{Certificate of Status}\$		S155.00 F Certified Cop (additional copy	у	Certificate of Certified Co (additional copy	Status & Py	
		ET ADDRESS: ration Section		MAILING AI Registration S		

Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399 Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

#### ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

AMR SALES, LLC					
, with Contacto, and					
ARTICLE II - Ac	ddress:				
The mailing addre	ss and street address of the	principal office of the Limited Liability Company is			
Principal Office A	Address:	Mailing Address:			
1500 S.E. 11th Street		1500 S.E, 11th Street			
Ft. Lauderdale, Florida 33316					
I. Lauveluale, Hor	lua 333 10	Ft. Lauderdale, Florida 33316			
		Ft. Lauderdale, Florida 33316  ATTN: Craiq L. Stormer  ed Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:			
ARTICLE III - R	egistered Agent, Registere	ATIN; Craiq L. Stormer ed Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:			
ARTICLE III - R	egistered Agent, Registere Florida street address of the Larry S. Berman	ATTN: Craiq L. Stormer  ed Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: registered agent are:			
ARTICLE III - R	egistered Agent, Registere	ATTN: Craiq L. Stormer  ed Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: registered agent are:			
ARTICLE III - R	egistered Agent, Registere Florida street address of the Larry S. Berman	ATTN: Craiq L. Stormer  ed Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: registered agent are:			
ARTICLE III - R	Registered Agent, Registered Florida street address of the Larry S. Berman Name	ed Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: registered agent are:			
ARTICLE III - R	Registered Agent, Registered Florida street address of the Larry S. Berman Name	attn: Craiq L. Stormer  ed Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: registered agent are:			
ARTICLE III - R	Registered Agent, Registered Florida street address of the Larry S. Berman  Name  1500 S.E. 11th Street  Florida street ad	ed Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: registered agent are:			

Registered Agent's Signature

statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

(CONTINUED)

#### ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:	
MGR	Larry S. Berman	
	1500 S.E. 11th Street	
	Ft. Lauderdale, Florida 33316	

## **ARTICLE V - Duration**

The period of duration for the Limited Liability Company shall be Perpetual.

## **ARTICLE VI - Amendment**

This limited liability company reserves the right to amend or repeal any provisions contained in these Articles of Organization or any amendment hereto, and any right conferred upon the members is subject to this reservation.

NOTE: An additional article must be added if an effective date is requested.

REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	DALLES TALLES
Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.	# 25
(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)  Larry S. Berman	EHII: 29
Typed or printed name of signee	

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)